
Plan +17.887

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [1]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:250SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

320013250132501200012000120001200012000120001200012000120001200012000

10
00

0
10

00
0

10
00

0
10

00
0

10
00

0
10

00
0

10
00

0
10

00
0

10
00

0
10

00
0

431042805060486039804860400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000

51
55

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

37
50

37
50

25
00

18
05



Grid L

5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

DET A

DETAIL A

AA

A  - A

L

DETAIL C

BB

B  - B

L

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [2]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:751:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

60
0

60
0

75
0

75
0

68
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

92
0

12
00

DET C

+9.60

+16.80

+8.40

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS80/80/3

RHS80/80/3

RHS200/100/4RHS200/100/4

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S1
20

/6
0/

4

RHS200/100/4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS200/100/4

RH
S8

0/
80

/3

RHS80/80/3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RH
S8

0/
80

/3

RHS80/80/3R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S
10

0/
10

0/
4

RHS100/100/4

415028252900332533003580177017803100302060040753400

15
50

15
00

15
00

15
00

23
95

12
45

14
30

14
30

14
30

48
5

FLT20*260 * 470

FLT20*200 * 410

4*M20

UPN160

UPN160

8 *M 16



Grid K

5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

DET B

DETAIL A

A

A

A  - A

K DETAIL B

1

BB

B  - B

1

K
DETAIL C

CC

C  - C

K

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [3]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:751:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

+8.40

+9.60

+16.62

+15.58

RHS120/120/6 .3

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S1
20

/6
0/

4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

RHS150/150/5

DET A

DET C

16500132508075

12
00

23
80

12
45

RHS150/150/5

FLT10*70

FLT25*340 PLT10*70.2

FLT10*70

RHS120/120/6 .3

FLT25*340

PLT10*70.2

FLT10*70

FLT20*180

FLT10*70

FLT20*180

4 *M 20

4 *M 24

4 *M 20

FLT25*360

FLT25*470
FLT15*250FLT15*250 4*M30

FLT25*360

FLT25*380

4*M30

4*M30

14
0

14
0

12
20

14
0

14
0



Grid J

5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [4]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:100SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

+8.40

+9.60 +9.60

+16.62

+15.58

RHS150/150/5

RHS100/100/4

RHS120/60/4

RHS200/200/6 .3

RHS120/120/6 .3

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0

CHS76.1*7.01

CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0 CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0
CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS76.1*7.01

CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0
CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0

CHS76.1*7.01

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0
CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0

CHS76.1*7.01

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS60.3*3.0

CHS76.1*7.01

CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0CHS60.3*3.0

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS100/100/4

UPN160UPN160

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS100/100/4RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS100/100/4RHS100/100/4

900900413

50
0

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

80
0

16500132508075



Grid H

5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [5]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:100SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

+8.40

RHS150/150/5

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S1
20

/6
0/

4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS120/120/6 .3

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

+9.60

+16.62

+15.58

+9.60

16500132508075



Grid G

5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [6]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:100SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

RHS150/150/5

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S1
20

/6
0/

4

RHS120/120/6 .3

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

+9.60

+8.40

+9.60

+16.62

+15.58

16500132508075



Grid F

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

AA

DET A

A  - A

2

1

F G HC D E J K L

DET B

DETAIL A

13

+12.937

+17.887 BB

CC

B  - B

13

F

C  - C

13

F

DETAIL B

1

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [7]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:2501:501:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8 RHS200/200/6 .3RHS250/150/8

RHS150/150/5

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S1
20

/6
0/

4R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS120/120/6 .3

+8.40

+9.60

+15.20

29501355013250807557513650137001200012000120001200012000120001200012000

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4
RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4 RHS100/100/4

FLT25*380

FLT25*360

FLT25*380

FLT25*360

PLT8*306

FLT12*160

FLT12*160

PLT15*307.1
4 *M 20

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

CHS88.9*3.2

CH
S8

8.
9*

3.
2

RHS150/150/5

RHS150/150/5

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

CHS88.9*3.2

CH
S8

8.
9*

3.
2

CHS88.9*3.2

CH
S8

8.
9*

3.
2

CHS88.9*3.2

CH
S8

8.
9*

3.
2

RHS150/150/5

CHS88.9*3.2

CH
S8

8.
9*

3.
2

RHS150/150/5

CHS88.9*3.2

13
55

15
50

15
50

15
50

15
50

20
5

145145

4 *M 20 4 *M 20

1451451210

4*M30 4*M30

2801220280

FLT10*120

PLT10*143.3

2 *M 16



Grid E

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

DET A

DETAIL A

11

+17.887

12

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [8]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:2501:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

RHS150/100/5

RHS150/100/5

RH
S1

50
/1

00
/5

FLT10*110

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60
/60

/3
.6

FLT10*110

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60
/60

/3
.6RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60
/60

/3
.6

RHS60
/60

/3
.6RHS60/60/3 .6RHS60

/60
/3

.6
RHS60/60/3 .6

FLT10*110

RHS150/100/5

FLT10*110

5 *M 20 5 *M 20

12000

10
00



Grid D

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [9]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:250SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid C

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [10]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:150SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid B

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

A

A

A  - A

B

+12.937

C D E

+17.887

FA

DET A

DETAIL A

+12.937
B  - B

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [11]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:1501:751:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

PLT12*265.6

L80/80/8 L80/80/8

FLT8*300

FLT8*250

4 *M 20

2 *M 20

B

B
CC120-3-13-60L70/70/7

CC120-3-13-60

2 *M 12



Grid A

DET A

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

DETAIL A

11 10

+12.937

DETAIL B

AA

A  - A

A

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [12]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:1501:501:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

10
00

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

50
7

75
0

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS80/80/3

RHS100/100/4

RHS80/80/3RHS8
0/

80
/3

14
90

15
00

15
00

15
00

10
00

35
9

405540004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000400040004000

+5.00

551200012000120001200012000120001200012000

75
0

75
0

75
0 RHS8

0/
80

/3

10
00

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

50
0

RHS80/80/3

RHS100/100/4

RHS8
0/

80
/3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

HEA240 HEA240

DET B

14
90

15
00

15
00

15
00

10
00

35
9

PLT10*180.9

FLT20*200

FLT10*100

FLT10*100

FLT10*140

FLT20*260

2 *M 16

2 *M 16

4*M20



Grid 15

DET A

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

DET D

DETAIL A

C

DETAIL B

AA

A  - A

15

DETAIL D

F

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [13]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:751:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

L100/100/10

L100/100/10

L100/100/10

DET B

751000010000100001000023007700

R
H

S120/60/4

U
P

N
20

0

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS200/200/6 .3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

CC120-2.5-13-40

+5.00

+8.40
+9.60

L100/100/10

L100/100/10

L100/100/10
L100/100/10 10 *M 20

FLT20*200

FLT20*260

4*M20 PLT15*270
FLT12*200

6 *M 20



Grid 14

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [14]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

R
H

S120/60/4

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

RHS180/180/6 .3

RHS150/150/5

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

+8.40

+14.50

+9.60

+5.00

2007530000



Grid 13

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [15]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid 12

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [16]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid 11

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [17]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid 10

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [18]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid 9

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [19]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid 8

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [20]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:75SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid 7

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887
A

A

A  - A

67 5

B  - B

DETAIL A

+12.937

C
C

C  - C

7

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [21]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:751:501:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

R
H

S120/60/4

U
P

N
20

0

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

CC120-2.5-13-40

RHS200/200/6 .3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3
RHS180/180/6 .3

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

RHS150/150/5

+8.40

+14.50

+9.60

+15.15

+5.00

DET A

200757700162086092150

FLT10*100

RHS80/80/3 .6
FLT10*100FLT10*100

FLT10*100
RHS80/80/3 .6 RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6RHS80/80/3 .6RHS80/80/3 .6

5 *M 165 *M 16

RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6RHS80/80/3 .6RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6

RHS80/80/3 .6

FLT8*140

BB

FLT12*180

FLT8*190

FLT8*80

PLT8*98.9

RHS200/200/6 .3

UPN200

FLT12*170

4 *M 20



Grid 6

A B C D E F

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

A

A

A  - A

6

B  - B

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [22]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:751:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

200757700600400

+8.40

+14.50

+9.60

+15.75

+15.15

+16.29

RHS180/180/6 .3

RHS150/150/5

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

PLT10*199.7

PLT12*116.3

FLT10*220

FLT20*220

PLT8*393.6

RHS200/100/6 .3RHS200/100/6 .3
RHS150/150/5

PLT8*393.6

BB

FLT10*220

FLT20*220

PLT12*116.3

HEA240
4*M20 4*M20

1401360140



Grid 5

C D E F G H J K L

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

A

A

B

B

C

C

A  - A

5

+12.937

+17.887

B  - B

5

+17.887

DD

C  - C

+12.937

+17.887

D  - D

E

E  - E

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [23]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:1501:50SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

RHS80/80/3

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

CC120-2.5-13-40

RHS150/150/5

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

R
H

S
25

0/
15

0/
8

RHS150/150/5

RHS200/100/4

CC140-3-13-50 R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

+14.25

+8.40

+9.60

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

79
5

12
00

15
00

70
0

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

+15.20

FLT25*360

FLT25*380

FLT25*360

FLT25*380

575

15
50

15
50

15
50

15
50

76
3

+8.40

FLT25*360

+9.60FLT25*380

EE

54
5

50
0

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

10
00

80
0

12
00

4*M20 4*M20

4*M30



Grid 4

C D E F G H J K L

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

DET A

DETAIL A

AA

B

B

E

+17.887

A  - A

4

E

B  - B

4

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [24]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:1501:50SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

+8.40

+16.62

60
0

75
0

75
0

43
0

10
00

75
0

75
0

75
0

75
0

92
0

12
00

25
0

84
00

1015510000100001000010000100001000011805

CHS76.1*7.01

CHS76
.1*

7.0
1PLT12*260

CHS60.3*3.0
6 *M 20

FLT25*380 FLT25*360

4*M30

33
0

FLT12*160

FLT12*160
PLT8*306



Grid 3

C D E F G H J K L

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

A

A

A  - A

3

+12.937

+17.887

DET A

5421

0.00

DETAIL A

1

B
B

B  - B

1

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [25]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:1501:1001:50SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

75
0

75
0

68
0

75
0 75

0

75
0 75

0

75
0 75

0

75
0

75
0

12
00

92
0

12
00

1015510000100001000010000100001000011805

+8.40

75
0

43
0 75

0

10
00

75
0

92
0

PLT10*183

UPN200

FLT10*120

PLT10*177.3
4 *M 16

PLT12*306

PLT12*320.4

PLT12*318

PLT10*201.3

4 *M 20

413

4 *M 20

900

4 *M 20

900439

FLT20*350FLT20*350

FLT10*275
4 *M 20



Grid 2

C D E F G H J K L

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [26]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:150SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



Grid 1

AA

DET A

C D E F G H J K L

0.00

+12.937

+17.887

A  - A

1

C D E F G H J K L

DETAIL A

G H

+12.937

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [27]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:1501:50SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS80/80/3
RHS80

/80
/3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

+8.40

15
00

15
00

15
00

15
15

R
H

S
20

0/
20

0/
6

.3

51555000500050005000500050005000500050005000500050005000375037504305

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3
.6

RHS60/60/3
.6 RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3
.6

RHS60/60/3
.6 RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3

.6 RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3
.6 RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3

.6

RHS60/60/3
.6RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60/60/3 .6RHS60/60/3
.6

RHS60/60/3
.6 RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3
.6 RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60/60/3 .6

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3
.6

RHS60/60/3
.6

RHS60/60/3 .6RHS60
/60

/3
.6

RHS60
/60

/3
.6

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60
/60

/3
.6

RHS60/60/3 .6 RHS60/60/3
.6

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS80/80/3
RHS80

/80
/3

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4

RHS100/100/4RHS100/100/4



3d

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2 1

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [28]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:300SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es



View_02 (3d)

BB

DET A

21

0.00

+12.937

A

A

A  - A

L

B  - B

2

L

DETAIL A

SHLOMI GABAY

STANDARD
SHESTOVITZ ML

G   [29]

CAESEREA

A.D.R.G CONSTRUCTIONS

REVISION No.

CONTRACT
DRAWING TITLE

ISSUE DATEMODELLED BY

DRAWING No
CONTRACT NO 1:501:25SCALE4/2016

REVISION DATEREVISION DESCRIPTIONREV MARK

Te
kl

a 
S

tru
ct

ur
es

+0.35

23
94

12
46

14
30

14
30

14
30

UPN200

UPN200

UPN200

UPN200
FLT10*150


